
New Era School 
345, Pandav Nagar, Ghaziabad 

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

 

CLASS: X 

CLASS: XII 

1

2

3 

4

1

2

3 

4

S.NO. 

S.NO. 

2021

2022

2023 

2024

2021

2022

2023 

2024

YEAR 

YEAR 

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS 

115 

113 

101 

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS 

167 

134 

116 

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED 

112 

112 

101 

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED 

167 

130 

115 

97.00%

99.12%

100.00%

100.00% 

100.00%

97.01%

99.13%

99.1% 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

PASS PERCENTAGE 


