

New Era School

345, Pandav Nagar, Ghaziabad

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

CLASS: X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2021	115	112	97.00%
2	2022	113	112	99.12%
3	2023	101	101	100.00%
4	2024			100.00%

CLASS: XII

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2021	167	167	100.00%
2	2022	134	130	97.01%
3	2023	116	115	99.13%
4	2024			99.1%